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Game-01

290 = 269 +Hcp(
268 = 254 +Hep(
265 = 245 +Hep(
257 = 257 +Hep(
255 = 255 +Hep(
241 = 227 +Hep(
240 = 225 +Hcp(
239 = 188 +Hcp(
235 = 233 +Hep(
232 = 212 +Hep(
231 = 184 +Hcp(
228 = 214 +Hcp(
226 = 168 +Hep(
215 = 189 +Hcp(
211 = 185 +Hep(
203 = 189 +Hcp(
199 = 192 +Hcp(
197 = 197 +Hcp(
197 = 186 +Hcp(
196 = 194 +Hcp(
195 = 186 +Hcp(
189 = 114 +Hcp(
188 = 168 +Hcp(
186 = 128 +Hcp(
184 = 170 +Hcp(
180 = 159 +Hcp(
178 = 150 +Hcp(
176 = 162 +Hcp(
176 = 154 +Hcp(
171 = 131 +Hcp(
168 = 139 +Hcp(

21)
14)
20)

0)

0)
14)
15)
51)

2)
20)
47)
14)
58)
26)
26)
14)

7)

0)
11)

2)

9)
75)
20)
58)
14)
21)
28)
14)
22)
40)
29)

Adrianna Ryan
Lucas Tice
Logan Reed
Josh Tice

Doug Stoddard
Adana Maxwell
Don Burke
Donny Reed
Mike Ferlo
Bernie Tomaino
Tony Ferris
Matt Romanow
DeeAnne Tomaino
Chris Banas
Thomas Kloster
Paul Marshall
Garrett Pratt
Ray Houle

John Thomas
Mike Ryan
David Barr
Mikayla Ryan

High Game Pots - After Game: 1

Cassondra McGinley

Haley Jweid
Steve Romanow
John McGinley
Tina Ryan
Carlene Asselta
George Jweid
Joe Hughes

Rich Wehrle
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AJ & Dennis Gregory Doubles
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12/22/2024
Game-02

278 = 278 +Hcp( 0)
264 = 244 +Hcp( 20)
258 = 200 +Hcp( 58)
249 = 223 +Hcp( 26)
249 = 235 +Hcp( 14)
238 = 224 +Hcp( 14)
237 = 215 +Hep( 22)
237 = 237 +Hcp( 0)
236 = 208 +Hcp( 28)
234 = 225 +Hep( 9)
234 = 234 +Hcp( 0)
233 = 207 +Hcp( 26)
229 = 215 +Hcp( 14)
229 = 208 +Hcp( 21)
228 = 153 +Hcp( 75)
225 = 205 +Hcp( 20)
225 = 167 +Hcp( 58)
217 = 196 +Hcp( 21)
217 = 203 +Hcp( 14)
215 = 213 +Hep( 2)
212 = 165 +Hep( 47)
209 = 195 +Hcp( 14)
207 = 200 +Hcp( 7)
206 = 186 +Hcp( 20)
203 = 189 +Hcp( 14)
202 = 173 +Hep( 29)
178 = 138 +Hcp( 40)
174 = 163 +Hcp( 11)
172 = 121 +Hep( 51)
169 = 154 +Hcp( 15)
153 = 151 +Hep( 2)

Ray Houle

High Game Pots - After Game: 2

Cassondra McGinley

Haley Jweid
Chris Banas
Steve Romanow
Adana Maxwell
George Jweid
Doug Stoddard
Tina Ryan
David Barr
Josh Tice
Thomas Kloster
Lucas Tice
Adrianna Ryan
Mikayla Ryan
Logan Reed
DeeAnne Tomaino
John McGinley
Paul Marshall
Mike Ryan

Tony Ferris
Carlene Asselta
Garrett Pratt
Bernie Tomaino
Matt Romanow
Rich Wehrle
Joe Hughes
John Thomas
Donny Reed

Don Burke

Mike Ferlo
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12/22/2024 AJ & Dennis Gregory Doubles Page: 3
High Game Pots - After Game: 3

Game-03
271 = 264 +Hcp( 7) - Garrett Pratt
268 = 254 +Hcp( 14) - Matt Romanow
257 = 243 +Hcp( 14) - Lucas Tice
251 = 251 +Hcp( @) - Josh Tice
244 = 244 +Hcp( @) - Ray Houle
244 = 244 +Hcp( ©) - Doug Stoddard
238 = 227 +Hcp( 11) - John Thomas
234 = 232 +Hcp( 2) - Mike Ferlo
229 = 203 +Hcp( 26) - Chris Banas
228 = 200 +Hcp( 28) - Tina Ryan
227 = 218 +Hcp( 9) - David Barr
224 = 177 +Hcp( 47) - Tony Ferris
223 = 202 +Hcp( 21) - Adrianna Ryan
222 = 200 +Hcp( 22) - George Jweid
218 = 178 +Hcp( 40) - Joe Hughes
217 = 159 +Hcp( 58) - Haley Jweid
217 = 166 +Hcp( 51) - Donny Reed
216 = 202 +Hcp( 14) - Adana Maxwell
216 = 214 +Hcp( 2) - Mike Ryan
216 = 158 +Hcp( 58) - DeeAnne Tomaino
211 = 182 +Hcp( 29) - Rich Wehrle
209 = 189 +Hcp( 20) - Logan Reed
209 = 195 +Hcp( 14) - Paul Marshall
202 = 181 +Hcp( 21) - John McGinley
201 = 181 +Hcp( 20) - Cassondra McGinley
198 = 184 +Hcp( 14) - Carlene Asselta
197 = 183 +Hcp( 14) - Steve Romanow
196 = 176 +Hcp( 20) - Bernie Tomaino
195 = 169 +Hcp( 26) - Thomas Kloster
183 = 168 +Hcp( 15) - Don Burke

168 = 93 +Hcp( 75) - Mikayla Ryan
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